



University of Groningen

Human-computer interaction in radiology

Jorritsma, Wiard

IMPORTANT NOTE: You are advised to consult the publisher's version (publisher's PDF) if you wish to cite from it. Please check the document version below.

Document Version Publisher's PDF, also known as Version of record

Publication date: 2016

Link to publication in University of Groningen/UMCG research database

Citation for published version (APA): Jorritsma, W. (2016). Human-computer interaction in radiology. Rijksuniversiteit Groningen.

Other than for strictly personal use, it is not permitted to download or to forward/distribute the text or part of it without the consent of the author(s) and/or copyright holder(s), unless the work is under an open content license (like Creative Commons).

The publication may also be distributed here under the terms of Article 25fa of the Dutch Copyright Act, indicated by the "Taverne" license. More information can be found on the University of Groningen website: https://www.rug.nl/library/open-access/self-archiving-pure/taverneamendment.

If you believe that this document breaches copyright please contact us providing details, and we will remove access to the work immediately and investigate your claim.

Downloaded from the University of Groningen/UMCG research database (Pure): http://www.rug.nl/research/portal. For technical reasons the number of authors shown on this cover page is limited to 10 maximum.

Download date: 05-06-2022

Licence agreement for non-exclusive publication in digital form of a PhD thesis defended at the University of Groningen via the University of Groningen Repository

In accordance with the supplement to Article 4.7 of the PhD Regulations of the University of Groningen.

PhD candidate

- consents to the global distribution of his/her PhD thesis in digital form; this distribution is non-exclusive;
- declares that the PhD thesis is his/her own work;
- declares that the electronic version is identical to the printed publication as regards content and that it contains all components that for technical and/or logistical reasons are not included in the printed publication (e.g., CDs, video);
- declares that, to the best of his/her knowledge, the PhD thesis does not infringe in any way on the intellectual property rights of others;
- declares that any transfer of his/her intellectual property rights to the PhD thesis to a
 third party will stipulate that such party will uphold the license and assume this
 agreement;
- grants the license in question indefinitely;
- declares to relinquish the right to terminate this license by means of abrogation or dissolution;
- declares, with regard to any contribution that is based upon work that was sponsored
 or subsidised by any institution or organisation other than the university, that he/she
 has fulfilled all obligations imposed by this sponsor, institution or organisation with
 regard to publication;
- declares that he/she has the right to grant permission as specified in this agreement, subject to the exceptions specified below.

University of Groningen

- declares that the license will not be transferred to any third party;
- declares to have received the digital copy of the PhD thesis;
- shall transform the PhD thesis into other file formats or into other media with the goal of ensuring future digital accessibility and declares that any such transformation will be accomplished without tampering with the contents;
- shall make and keep one or more reserve copies of this PhD thesis with a view to the security and preservation of the files;
- shall, in the case that the publisher objects to the expiration of the embargos that are noted on the following page, protect the PhD candidate from any damage claims that the publisher might make in this regard.

Exceptions to the licence agreement

Explanation

- If you fully agree with the non-exclusive licence agreement and do not have exceptions, please leave 1 till 4 blank, and sign below.
- Questions? Send an email to: dissertations@rug.nl
- 1. He/she possesses no intellectual property rights or only partial intellectual property rights with regard to the materials that are contained in chapter(s)

He/she is fully authorised by the person entitled to grant this license to the University of Groningen regarding these materials. The materials in question and their origins are clearly noted in the text or contents of these chapters.

- 2. The materials that are contained in Chapter(s) 8______ have been or will be submitted for publication within 12 months. In anticipation of acceptance, these materials must be placed under embargo for 1 year.
 Unless the author makes other arrangements with the University of Groningen Library, because of some agreement made with the publisher, the Library will make the material in the aforesaid sections available at the end of the agreed embargo period.
- 3. The materials that are contained in Chapter(s) 2,3,4,5,6,7__ have been published or have been accepted for publication by a publishing company. The agreements that have been made with the publisher (a copy of which is annexed) necessitate placing these materials under embargo for 1 year. If a commercial edition of the PhD thesis is also being published, a copy must be provided of an agreement with the publisher in which the publisher consents to publication of the digital version.
- 4. Should agreements render it desirable to place these materials under embargo for a period exceeding 1 year after the PhD ceremony date, the Rector Magnificus of the University of Groningen shall establish a reasonable length for the embargo, in consideration of the agreements that have been made with the publisher and in consideration of any further information from the PhD candidate in this regard. To do so the PhD candidate must send a written and substantiated request, addressed at the Rector Magnificus, as an annex to this agreement. If necessary, this request can also be made later via: dissertations@rug.nl

PhD candidate

Name: Wiard Jorritsma

Title PhD thesis: Human-computer interaction in radiology

Date PhD ceremony: 16-03-2016 Place of signature: Veldhoven Date of signature: 24-01-2016

Signature:

University of Groningen, on behalf of the Board

Name: Ms Marjolein Nieboer, MA (Director University of Groningen Library)

M. Nieboer

Place of signature: Groningen

Date of signature: November 1st, 2013

Signature: